

Dharam Chand Dogra vs. State of H.P. and another

CWP No. 7454 of 2021

19.06.2024 Present:

Ms. Ranjana Pathania, Advocate, vice counsel, for the petitioner.

Mr. Gautam Sood, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents-State.

At the request of learned vice counsel for the petitioner, list after three weeks.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

June 19, 2024
tarun