

Dharam Chand Dogra Vs. State of H.P. and Ors

CWP No. 7454 of 2021

30.05.2025 Present: Ms.Archana Dutt, Advocate for the petitioner.

Ms. Leena Guleria, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents.

Rejoinder, as prayed for, be filed within three weeks. List thereafter.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

May 30, 2025
(R.Atal)